Orszagos BMX Cross Bajnoksag

2007

Junior

15/16

I. IT. III. IV. V, VI. VII. VIII.

1 287 Ozsgyani Attila Honvéd-Bercsényi SE 30 27 30 30 30 30 -27! 150
2 288 Igar Balazs Soproni Autéklub SE 27 30 27 22 27 22 -22 133
3 289 szijarté Szaboles Soproni Autéklub SE 25| 25| 22| 27|23 27 -22 127
4 101 HO6di Aniké Honvéd-Bercsényi SE 22 231 23 23|25 25 -23 118
5 321 Bagoly Roland Veszprémi Spartacus SE 23 21 25| 25 22| 23 =21 118
6 285 Kotsis Klara Soproni Autéklub SE 21 22| 21| 21/21 21 -21 106
7 326 Korona Adam Veszprémi Spartacus SE 20 20 40
8 2 Peschen Andreas Vésendorf
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Orszagos BMX Cross Bajnoksag
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306 Lazar Mihaly
300 Pichler Daniel
302 Vincze Gergely
301 Czinder Laszlé
305 Kozma Daniel
404 Faragé Rébert
314 Boda Gergd
211 Franek Tobias
79 Pobatschnik Georg
77 Horn Eduard
304 Paku Szilard

Honvéd-Bercsényi
Soproni Autéclub
Gencsapati KSE
Soproni Autdclub
Gencsapati KSE
Honvéd-Bercsényi
Honved-Bercsényi
Veitsch

Miithlen

Mithlen
Honvéd-Bercsényi

SE
SE

SE

SE
SE

SE

30
25
27
23
22

o

30
25
27
22
23

IXII.

30
27
23
22
20
25
21

Iv.

30
27

23

22
20
25
21

19

V. 'VI.| VII.

30 27
25 30
27 25
23 23
22 22

VIII.

150
132
129
113
109

50

42




Orszagos BMX Cross Bajnoksag

Fiu g

-8

L) 1T TEX | IW. | V. | WX, | ¥rT.

VIII.

1 311 Sagi Adam Soproni Autéklub BMX SE 30 30 30 30 30 150
2 310 Horvath Mark Soproni Autéklub BMX SE 30 27 27 84
3 501 Horvath Bendegliz Gencsapati 27 27
4 191 Unterberger Nathalie Veitsch
S5 77 Franek Klara Veitsch




Orszagos BMX Cross Bajnoksag

Gyermek 1
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I. II. III. IV. V. VI. VII.| VIII.

307 Fulai Csongor Honvéd-Bercsényi SE 30 30 30| 2725 22 =22 142
308 Barthal Odén Jézsef Soproni Autdéklub SE 23 27 25| 25 30 30 =23 137
312 Kelemen Botond Soproni Autéklub SE 23 27 3027 27 _ 134
322 zZandoki Andras Lérine 2000 SE 27 25 23| 23/ 22 25 -22 123
309 Bujdosé Daniel Soproni Autéklub SE 25 22 22 22|23 23 -22 115
140 Breitler Alexander Veitsch

81 Kogler Fabian Mihlen

80 Kogler Andy Miihlen

76 Koch Florian Baierdorf

3 Steinhauer Christoph Vésendorf




Orszagos BMX Cross Bajnoksag

Cruiser
. IXI.|III.|IV.|V.|VI.|VII. VIII.

1 330 Panyi Tamas Honvéd-Bercsényi SE 25 25 25 27 102
2 318 Rozsenich Bence Soproni Autéklub SE 23 23 27 73
3 329 szits Gabor Soproni Autéklub SE 30 30 60
4 315 Rozsenich Gabor Soproni Autéklub SE 30 30 60
5 333 Nagy Arnold Honvéd-Bercsényi SE 27 27 54
6 313 sajti Péter Honvéd-Bercsényi SE 21 21
7
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Orszagos BMX Cross Bajnoksag

Ifjisagi
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I. IT. IIT. IV. V. VI. VII. VIITI.

1 297 Szoboszlai Patrik  Lérinc 2000 SE 30 30 30 30 27 27 =27 147
2 294 Plajszer Daniel Gencsapati SE 25 27 23 27 30 30 -23 139
3 295 Dezsé Barna Honvéd--Bercsényi SE 27 25 25 23 25 25 -23 127
4 296 Bujaki Bence _._n.:ﬁ.un_-.moanmmni SE 22 23 27 25 21 118
5 325 Zandoki Balint Lérinc 2000 SE 23 22 22 22 23 23 -22 113
6 299 Molnar Zséfia Gencsapati SE 21 21 22 22 86
7 293 Szlafkovszki Anett Honvéd--Bercsényi SE 21 21 42
8 1 Peschen Nicole Vésendorf
9 31 Pils Nicole Vésendorf
10 78 Wuitz Christoph Miihlen
11 9 Urban Daniel Vésendorf
12 8 Thurner Rudolf Vésendorf
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Orszagos BMX Cross Bajnoksag

2007
Felnétt
I. I7+III. IV. V. VI. VII. VIIIL.
1 83 Prajczer Péter Soproni Autéklub SE 27| 21 30 30 30 30 =21 147
2 39 Radasics Vilmos Soproni Autéklub SE 30 30 27 27 21 27 =27 141
3 286 Rozsenich Gabor Soproni Autéklub SE 19| 27 19 23 25 25 -19 119
4 266 Balogh Akos Soproni Autéklub SE 23 22 25 22 21 23 -21 115
5 110 Vincze Balint Gencsapati KSE 22| 25 23 21 23 20 -20 114
6 222 Deli Gabor Veszprémi Spartacus SE 16 22 25 20 22 105
7 277 Buday Zoltan Veszprémi Spartacus SE 15 18 21 20 22 19 -15 100
8 275 Kovacs Gyérgy Lérinc 2000 SE 18 17 17 17 18 18 =17 88
9 338 Kovacs Péter Soproni Autéklub SE 16 13 15/ 14 17 17 -13 79
10 409 Nagy Arnold Honvéd-Bercsényi SE 20 19 19 21 79
11 283 Rakli Erné Soproni Autéklub SE 17 15 13 16 15 15 —~13 78
12 328 Pap David Lérinc 2000 SE 12 12 14 15 14 67
13 278 szél Gergely Honvéd-Bercsényi SE 14 14 16 16 60
14 271 Molnar Daniel Gencsapati KSE 21 20 16 57
15 16 Tap Imre Soproni Autéklub SE 25 19 44
16 79 Mészaros Krisztian Soproni Autéklub SE 20 23 43
17 284 Panyi Tamas Honved-Bercsényi SE 18 18 36
18 320 Szabé Daniel Gencsapati KSE 13 11 24
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Autéklub BMX Sopron
1 Héd-Kerékparos SE
4 Lérinc 2000 SE Budapest
3 Gencsapati SE

2 Veszprémi Spartacus SE
5

I. futam

Il futam

lil.futam

IV. futam

Gencsapati Gencsapati Hodmezévasarhely Hoédmezdvasarhely

83
39
47
51
30

124
41
48
59
49

106
65
47
55
14

107
81
45
28
13

V. futam VI, futam

Sopron

96
38
34
36
24

Sopron

89
56
49
40
20

dsszesen:

605
320
270
269
150



